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6 ARPITA ROY
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GVA85RQAEB32
20172692060023660
GVVSCBHNDDG65
20177816683111227
GVPS2BXPDVZQ
20172692074002592
GVNOU2H6AUKQ
20188510337111814
GVVP9S6ZSX9D
20171916790134317
GVINN7YVZYIS
20181912720114901
GV3AGTKUMS56R
20169317658106096
GVH6R7INZPV5
20172692066068905
GVQJYE4D2VA6
20173916157115521
GVOPGIT6QTK3
20172692011178376
GVU73YZ4VXF9
20172692011310689

GVSV7AG4PE3D
20175026008360936

Jahangir Alam
Argina Akter

Md. Hannan

Afifa

Ovi Khan

Mst. Asma Akter Sumi
Md Mamunur Rashid
Mst. Rebeka Naznin
Md.Mahmudul Hasan
Kohinoor Akter

Ashis Kumar Roy
Nipa Rani Shaha

Mohammad Arifur Rahman

Jannatul Akter Munni
Md Ratan Mia
Mst Doliy Parven

Md. Hafizur Rahman
Kamrunnaher

Mohammad Rizuwanul Kabir

Murshida Akter

Khaled Mahamud
Farhana Yasmin

Kh. Abu Shams
Irin Pervin

01795963195

01735952593

01735814759

01710117362

01814787017

01883399566

01714819975

01780291227

01714576264

01713481196

01717038980

01575652774

TWN
(Single)
TWN
(Single)
TWN
(Single)

SIB

SIB

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

10

ll

12



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Student Name

SABIRA SAHARISH

AFRIMA HOSSAIN

B FAWZIA HASAN ADIBA

FARHIN JAHAN

SARA ZAMAN

MARIJIA ISLAM NIPA

MEHJABEEN MRITTIKA

AMAYRA MEHTAJ KABIR

SAIMA ISLAM TAHIA

NUSRAT AKTER NAJIFA

MST JUNAIRAH JAHAN SIMI

MS. ZANNATUL FERDOUSHI
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GV8QOAPAS49Q
20171913331104582
GV6PNY558R52
20172692004289460
GVX7R2CQUG5H
20172692535181538
GVQ7EFRT5X49
20173313625067680
GVZAN46SF68F
20182692058033544
GVVHJJIQPMEJ
20181913682104620
GV56PFMRS7JC
20172692011339576
GVQGMVPDPQT5
20172692011354483
GVOQRAJHXM8U
20182911860116868
GVZ49UP5SQFD
20172692002153117
GVUNGFTST74P
20182716094114347

GVYN48HNSNKN
2017269201M61117

Father & Mother
Md. Kaiser Haider
Shabiha Akter

Md Mosharaf Hossain
Foejun Nahar

Md Rabin Hasan
Amena Akter

Faruk Hossain

Sahnaz

Shaikh Rownoquzzaman
Smrity Jaman

Masud Parbis
Hawa Akter

Md Masum Miah

Ritu Islam

Humaun Kabir Khokon
Tania Islam

Md Safiqul Islam

Mst Sanzida Yasmin
Md Nur Nobi

Munni Akiter

Md. Jewel Islam

Mst Sweety Akter

Fardaus Mia
Khaleda Akter

Mobile

01688691760

01722364370

01675715883

01761004406

01914034410

01853706144

01685340703

01752773801

01750237395

01788909020

01762950829

01739779793

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

Criteria Rank
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15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24



30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Student Name

NIDHILA RANI MEGHA

AYESHA SIDDIQA

KAZI TASMIYA JANNAT

MARIYA

NUSAIBA ZANNAT

SUBAITA AZAM AFRA

NUSAIBA TABASSUM TOUSHI

RIJOYEE AFRAD TAZIM

NUSRAT JAHAN TANIA

MEHEREEN MUSHTARI OHONA

PROGGANWITA MUKHERJEE

UNAISA ANJUM
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GVTSNENFG75F
20189318567117687
GVM65VNHYDJ6
20171918773116087
GVHMAS8VQ7ZFB
20171913147107694
GVUZUAUD93H6
20161327107139665
GVX3RV4R6566
20183019466110352
GV9ZSGDTZ4AH
20171513319106922
GVCJP2HG85S3
20187613952066018
GVAN3HMD7KYK
20176815261113225
GVDVXAC526N9
20172692011301990
GVEBTUPFRT6Z
20171928302129874
GVBV86UHTNPN
20182692026233221

GVCSHYDQHPDQ
20171591611121122

Father & Mother
Bikash Chandra Barman
Mukti Rani

Md. Mostafa Kamal
Mst. Hamida Khatun
Md Abdul Hai

Kulsuma Akter

Md Gulam Mostafa
Akhinur

S M Saifullah

Tasmiah Hossain

Md. Sofiul Azam Baschu
Ruma Akter

Md. Asaduzzaman
Moriom Zamila
Muhammad Masud Afrad
Taslima Akter

Md A Khaleque

Mst Taslima Khatun
Mahbubul Haque
Mymuna Akhter
Pranab Mukherjee
Monika Chakraborty

TH M Moinuddin
Morsheda Akter

Mobile

01718378577

01882541389

01553347080

01943862135

01816288741

01746440996

01758084247

01712231259

01726921469

01819193262

01712435385

01815110850

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

Criteria Rank
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27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36
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EUSHA AKTER

KHADIZA AKTER ROHANI
MST. SADIYA SIDDIKA

NUSRAT JAHAN FATEMA

YANA AKTER

- -
42 ANIMA ISLAM ADOR

MEHZABIN SULTANA

N
~

MAIMUNA JANNAT

SHEIKH TAKIA MEHEJABIN

8

I
(@)}

UMME SUHRAH RAHMAN

EaN
~
>

FAHMIDA FAIROZ ARIYA

48 EE TAWFIKA AHMED TANFI

s - 2
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GVFMB7J32G7Q
20182692009286323
GVH3MGM4K7TM
20172692012282285
GVHYHX2Y7BSX
20172692006354057
GVU258KSSCF8
20171023009017946
GVNH72KEXB6B
20172611453107198
GVQ3JQ8A2544
20161913110105441
GVS65HEGGGTH
20171917512105491
GVKU3PE6DYAS
20182692019099689
GVC22EZ8DSFV
20172692011275813
GVP2E6KP74FE
20172692060088923
GVHHHB88VXGXM
20172692522494193

GVD8E6M3EUKS
20181511828122866

Alauddin Miah
Mst. Yasmin

Md Shah Alam
Shukhi Begum
Md. Safikul Islam
Mst. Shirin Begum
Md Rabiul Hasan
Rony Ara

Md Shariful Islam
Nargis Akter

Md Dalwar Hossain
Asma Akter

Sheikh Moazzem

Mst. Tahmina Akter
Bosir Ahmed

Nazia Akter Mukta
Sheikh Md Herangir
Bilkis Parvin

Md Shiddigur Rahman
Omme Salma Puspa
Md. Feroz Ahammed
Mumtahina Islam Nehan

Twfikul Islam
Mst Tanjina Akter Talukder

01982487250

01602056465

01965520205

01913087336

01920728075

01984938385

01914081908

01974408038

01928961756

01625974462

01718883749

01853500530

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48
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GVUCCN2EVSCA Mohammad Mohi Uddin
ADIBA AFNAN 01832445598 CA 49
20187526609104910 Khaleda Akter
= JALSAN BINTE JALAL CVEB2BEIKUH) Md Jalal Hossain 01707061095  FF 50
€Y 20186416058108700 Arobi Lata
GVQYZZP67YQC Moniruzzaman Monir
51 MEHRIMAZZAMAN KOTHA . . 01717365738 FF 51
20182910331107507 Sharmin Akter Nira
GV2T6NMMXD76 Mohammad Sharifur Rahaman
52 G SANAYAH RUAYDAH ) e 01711001458 FF 52
20172692050198326 Sadia Sultana
' GV8JCR7ASKSD Md Rifat Miah
53 NUSRAT JAHAN 01773427321 FF 53
20176816379110612 Shapla Khatun
N} GV77FT7QBVTX Md Azad Ali
54 AYESHA AZAD AFEIA 01687007483 DIS 54
20172692011285260 Mst Nurun Nahar
GV2TPD9EUBNP Md. S Uddi
55 @ SAIDA FATIMA ZANNAT SUBAH aroeraain 01854587303  ME 55
¢y 20170317357112825 Romana Yeasmin
-~ GVUSHU7TUSHP Biplob Kumar Shill
56 B ARNA SHILL 01552343009 GEN 56
“ 20172692006152436 Praci Sharma Sumi
™ GVZ7XQP7XUuUU Suman Kumar Kundu
57 | = | ANKITA KUNDU o 01631030814 GEN 57
| A 20176526605063548 Juli Singha
=y GVM4544UTB9C Mohammad Ali Hossain
58 (\@ TAMANNA BINTE HOSSAINI o ) 01712225895 GEN 58
@Nhe) 20182692004264497 Bibi Moriam
GVB36ABNFFC3 Saidur Rahman
59 @ RUMAISA RAHMAN i 01716766190 GEN 59
B 20172692039317719 Kazi Kamrun Nahar
VZAKY4D22 Md Ni IH
60 g NUSAIBA RIZEEN N >9 d Nizamul Haque 01911232766  GEN 60
20181917511116550 Asma Akter Ruby
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61 a NUZHAT SARAH

SUBAH ISLAM MIHA

64 SHAREEN JANNAT SOHA

63 g MST. SALSABIL

65 @ RUMYSA FAIRUZ RIMI
66 JUWAYRIYA ZAYNAB

MARZUKA MUMU

NAZNIN AKTER NYZA
FAIHA TALOKDER
SABIHA AFRIN
MOBASHIRA

JANNATUL FERDOUS AFRA
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GV6ZAACE2HT2
20186118111130160
GVJJ9D6CMYAU
20171312267106090
GVSES687DKNY
20184826601110203
GVT7YTUFHKJG
20174421203104845
GVFXAKCXCQFS
20171210423111454
GV86Y2BYXQSH
20172692005301596
GVEZCYCPJSFD
20175912473103406
GV9PHVS3GHD4
20182692006293104
GV9IC3ARHAZH3
20186112231129614
GV9H77ADZPF2
20182692513626979
GVSDYZXYEBXY
20176914160105814

GVB8ARG7JZZVP
20181591615122850

Md Mostafa Kamal
Joly Sultana

Md Monir Hossain
Samia Akter

Mohammad Shakawat Hossain

Mst Fatema Akter
Md. Saiful Islam
Monira Jannat

Md. Sohel Rana
Shopna Akter

Md. Mubarak Hossain
Mst. Yasmin Akter
Mazharul Islam
Helena Akter

Md. Nizam Uddin
Shabikun Nahar Nila
Md Fazlor Rasid Talokder
Jamena Akther

Md Sharif Hussain
Ummea Hani

Md. Manik Prvez
Mst. Sahida Akter
Md. Belal Suman
Shahanaj Akter Shati

01776556917

01920980029

01712978438

01793854520

01611165767

01989171036

01854732910

01932022161

01724477669

01627519091

01723781288

01920550600

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

VAl

72
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GVS96RE5VZY5 Mohammed Abdul Hannan
= MST SANJIDA JANNAT MAHIYA . 01714868164 GEN 73
S 20185822502504590 Mst. Fahmida Jannatul
TANHA MORSHED GVXGYXFQ2Q77 Md. Golam Morshed 01782340021  GEN 74
X 20172692002223933 Mst. Nilufar Yasmin
GV4N25544VVHE Shakil Al Ameen
FAHMIDA AMEEN SARA . 01817574824 GEN 75
20182692004192707 Mst. Rojina Begum
VVOGT65RHCK Md Shfiullah Bhui
SABIHA JAHAN GVOGTOSRHCKE d Shfiullah Bhuiyan 01703276016  GEN 76
20171911562109296 Shadia Shajahan Mou
GVS8FTASEHKPS Shaikh Rezaul Karim
RAISA TABASSUM . 01842233975 GEN 77
20182692004339838 Sharmin Sultana
VE2KCZ9TY37 hahriar Hafi
JANNATUL FERDOUS GVE2KCZITY3 Shahriar Hafiz 01979770121 GEN 78
20176195505109843 Azmery Zahan
EATIMA TASNIM GVTIJK85V4HGE Md.AbduI Khaleque 01727275638 GEN 79
20184413374008202 Tania Sultana
VF3XZ VVB Md. J [ Mi
TAIYEBA JANNAT TURIN GVF3XZ5Q5 d UW? @ 01684190386 GEN 80
20172692074011106 Mst. Taslima Akter
GVPBZCA4AXRX5A Washim
AFIYA JAHIN 17120891 EN 1
20165614615107904 Aklima Akter 01712089195 G 8
GV4FQXZ9QRQC Md Al-Amin
ADIVA AMIN AFRA 01721856263 GEN 82
20184413374006797 Kamrun Nahar
GVRM78HDSC2T Md Golam Zilani
UMME AYMAN TAQIA olam ) an 01711870264 GEN 83
20171317930103709 Umme Marjan
VAR87FZNYA Md. Yesi Rah
MANTAHA JAHAN N 8 > d. Yesinur Ra maq 01818208064 GEN 84
3 20178825012316678 Mst. Israt Jahan (Pali)
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GVGGZDM7S2RH Md Sowkot Ali
85 SABRIHA ALl MANHA . 01729766678  GEN 85
20172692074011764 Mahinur Begum
86 MST AMATULLAH ANAM TAYYIBAH O VCT/BZBQEBG Md. Asad Uz Zaman Bhuyan (o0 o006 GEN g6
20162692503409669 Mst Yasmin Akter
GV3CQNPPAVQE Md Imdadul H
87 INAYA ISMAT Q Q mdaaul naqu 01715879971 GEN 87
1. 20172692011315724 Sherina Akter
GVPCGFQECJZK Md Moni
88 RABEYA JAMAN Q oniruzzaman 01711957680 GEN 88
f‘ 20178819458115693 Tahmina Begum
rLS GVUD468YPVES Md.Jakir Hossain Khan
89 é AMERI NUR KHAN ZAAFIRA . 01311455960 GEN 89
20182692064027329 [ffat Mustari Ananna
GVYSDCXYV769 Mohammad Zubairul Islam
90 " FATIMA ZANHA . Hbalrdtes 01945204198  GEN 90
20172692512320616 Tahmina Akter
™ GVY7DXA5FVS9 Md Tazul Isl
o1 B TANISHA ISLAM razutisiam 01718272582  GEN O
= 20174418063130397 Fogilatun Nasa
& GV28NEA4KHGK Habibur Rahman
9 Z ARISHA RAHMAN ou 01717686202  GEN 92
20182911860104653 Sumaya Akter
P GVAN456SN6FX Md A Jalil Miah
93 | | AROSHI MIM ) 01966263485  GEN 93
P 20172692011300276 Sahida Begum
a GVRR6BKZEZ65 Md Salim Bepari
94 NAJAT KARIMA . 01739226157 GEN 94
20172692009297360 Nilu Akter
- GVQC4DEC6KZU Md Mazaharul Haque
95 4 MAYEEDA ZAFRIN ANBAR ) 01922335985  GEN 95
20172692049309460 Mst Sanjida Samad
GV7FDY262Y8R Md. Mohsin Kabir
96 NAZNIN MUNTAHA N fabl 01724852609 GEN 96
20182692049182199 Nazma Akter
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GVQ5NXGMQC5T

Md. Habibur Rahman

. 01811103528 GEN 97
20171312258106251 Mst Tohomina Begum
GVTNGP5HJ5QU Md. Shahin
] 01890307821 GEN 98
20172692012295643 Rima Akter
GVMBE9YZPVYJ Mohammad Ziaul Haque Majumdar
) 01645738808 GEN 99
20183026505105897 Fathema Yeasmine Plabon
GVRA3TBITRKJ Md. Jahirul Islam
. 01729100138 GEN 100
i 20187819561106223 [rin Sultana
“ GV2NPMTDPXFH Mohammad Kamal Hossain
101 TASNIA FAIZA ) 01720640422 GEN 101
& 20172692001352598 Karima Akter
GV4PE3MBF4GX Md Nur H i
102@ISRATJAHAN NABIHA ur ossam 01305522905 GEN 102
20182692049282613 Nazma Hossain
GVVZ5HDEV7KT Dipak Sutradh
103 € ova suTRADHAR ipak Sutradnar 01676119961 GEN 103
g 20182692002276588 Jharna Rani Sutradhar
- V727N Z116UK Md Ashraful H
104| ¥} |RASINA SANA N eu d Shrafutiasan 01721452740 GEN 104
20178226606126465 Arifa Khanam
3 GVZXUG4JGCDP Kazi Mahamudul Hasan
105| &= ® RUBUBIYAT BINTE MAHAMUD MUNTAHA i 01642302652 GEN 105
20182717786126273 Soheli Sultana
| 2 ] GV8NPT4NM3MG Omar Faruk
106 8% g8 MEHJABIN NUR TANHA ) 01846378632 GEN 106
{ > ) 20181222201132769 Mahabuba Akhter Liza
GV2U3KKH8XAN A. Sattar 01539748482 GEN 107
201726920393153M Jhuma Akter
GVFF36XTA8GA Md Aminul Islam
. 01710148965 GEN 108
20187813883119293 Akhinur Akter
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- GVT9KTB6MS82D Rakibul Hassan
109 | fvd | UMME HOMAYRA KHAN ZARA ) 01313783157 GEN 109
20176817673119920 Kohinur Akter
‘ GVAPR6KRR7G Mainul Isl
10 MAHEBIN JANNAT ZUMU Q ainul tstam 01727643340 GEN 110
, 20183616840117984 Asma Akter
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